
328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

# Appropriation Allocation Funding 
Multiplier

Gov PCNs Sen 
PCNs

0 0

1 University of Alaska Budget 
Reductions/Addi
tions - 
Systemwide

1007 0 0

2 University of Alaska Budget 
Reductions/Addi
tions - 
Systemwide

1002 0 0

3 University of Alaska Budget 
Reductions/Addi
tions - 
Systemwide

1061 0 0

4 University of Alaska Budget 
Reductions/Addi
tions - 
Systemwide

1004 0 0

5 University of Alaska Budget 
Reductions/Addi
tions - 
Systemwide

1048 0 0

1004

1048

1002

1004

1048

8 University of Alaska 
Community 
Campuses

Budget 
Reductions/Addi
tions

1004 0 0

1004

1048

1002

1004

9 University of Alaska 
Community 
Campuses

UAA Community 
& Technical 
College

Transfer funding to University 
of Anchorage Community and 
Technical College

10 University of Alaska 
Community 
Campuses

UAS School of 
Career 
Education

Transfer Funding to University  
of Alaska Southeast School of 
Career Education

Univ Rcpt 7,346.1 

Gen Fund 607.6 

Fed Rcpts 123.8 0 0

Gen Fund 4,326.3 0 0

Increase Subsidy for 
University of Alaska 
Community Campuses

Gen Fund 20,410.6 

7 University of Alaska Juneau Campus Transfer Funding to University 
of Alaska Southeast School of 
Career Education

Fed Rcpts  (123.8) 0 0

Gen Fund  (607.6)

Univ Rcpt  (378.5)

Expand University of Alaska 
Systemwide University 
Receipts

Univ Rcpt 154,339.1 

6 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

Transfer funding to University 
of Anchorage Community and 
Technical College

Gen Fund  (4,326.3) 0 0

Univ Rcpt  (7,346.1)

Reduce Capital Improvement 
Project Receipt Authority

CIP Rcpts  (2,349.7)

Reduce Subsidy for University 
of Alaska Systemwide 
Campuses

Gen Fund  (154,339.1)

Reduce State Inter-Agency 
Receipt Authority

I/A Rcpts  (1,585.1)

Reduce Federal Receipt 
Authority

Fed Rcpts  (3,626.8)

Description Subcommittee Notes Funding Information

Includes all FY20 Governor's Amended Request transactions not 
included in the Adjusted Base

Numbers Section 12,849.0 

Total Subcommittee Changes

O
T

I?
 O

r 
In

te
n

t?

Governor's Original Request Accepted

University of Alaska Governor's Amendments Accepted

Subcommittee's Additions

1



332

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R
# Appropriation Allocation Funding 

Multiplier
Gov PCNs Sen 

PCNs
Description Subcommittee Notes Funding Information

349

350

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

1048

0 0

11 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0

12 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0

13 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0

14 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0

15 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0

16 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0

17 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0

18 University of Alaska Anchorage 
Campus

1092 1 0 0MH Trust: Benef Employment - 
Maintain Microenterprise 
Capital (FY2018-FY2021)

MHTAAR 150.0 

MH Trust: Dis Justice - 
Interpersonal Violence 
Prevention for Beneficiaries 
(FY2014-FY2022)

MHTAAR 80.0 

MH Trust:Dis Justice-
Specialized Skills/Services 
Training on Serving Criminal 
Justice Involved Beneficiaries 
(FY14-FY23)

MHTAAR 72.5 

MH Trust: Workforce - The 
Alaska Training Cooperative 
(FY2014-FY2023)

MHTAAR 984.0 

MH Trust: Benef Employment - 
Supported Employment 
Provider Training 
Infrastructure and 
Capacity(BEE) (FY2018-
FY2023)

MHTAAR 65.0 

MH Trust: Dis Justice - Alaska 
Justice Information Center 
(FY2018-FY2021)

MHTAAR 225.0 

MH Trust: Housing -Housing 
Continuum and Assisted 
Living Targeted Capacity 
Development (FY2018-
FY2022)

MHTAAR 50.0 

Temporary Increments from Adjusted Base 1,681.5 

MH Trust: Workforce - Alaska 
Area Health Education 
Centers (FY2018-FY2021)

MHTAAR 55.0 

Univ Rcpt 378.5 

2



332

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R
# Appropriation Allocation Funding 

Multiplier
Gov PCNs Sen 

PCNs
Description Subcommittee Notes Funding Information

365

366

0 0

19 University of Alaska Budget 
Reductions/Addi
tions - 
Systemwide

1151 0 0

FY20 Governor's Amendments after February 13th Numbers Section 692.9 

GA 3/14 Increase Alaska 
Technical and Vocational 
Education Formula Funding

VoTech Ed 692.9 

3


