	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	H I	J	K L	M N	0	Р	Q	R
328					Total Subcommittee Changes										
329	l lasta	roughts of Alaska			Governor's Original Request Accepted										
330	Univ	ersity of Alaska			Governor's Amendments Accepted 5										
331							Subcommittee's Additions			ОТ					
332	#	Appropriation Allocation Description				Suk	committee	Notes	Fu	nding Inform	ation	Funding Multiplier	Gov PCNs	Sen PCNs	
		cludes all FY20 Governor's Amended Request transactions not		Numbers Section			12,849				0	0			
	included in the Adjusted Base														
333															
	1	University of Alaska		Reduce State Inter Receipt Authority	r-Agency				1007	I/A Rcpts	(1,585.1)		0	0	
334			tions - Systemwide												
004	2	University of Alaska	Budget	Reduce Federal R	Receipt				1002	Fed Rcpts	(3,626.8)		0	0	
			Reductions/Addi tions -	Authority											
335			Systemwide												
000	3	University of Alaska	Budget	Reduce Capital Im					1061	CIP Rcpts	(2,349.7)		0	0	
			Reductions/Addi tions -	Project Receipt Au	uthority										
336			Systemwide												
000	4	University of Alaska	Budget	Reduce Subsidy fo					1004	Gen Fund	(154,339.1)		0	0	
			Reductions/Addi tions -	of Alaska Systemv Campuses	wide										
337			Systemwide	Campaooo											
	5	University of Alaska	Budget	Expand University					1048	Univ Rcpt	154,339.1		0	0	
			Reductions/Addi tions -	Systemwide Unive Receipts	ersity										
338			Systemwide	'											
339	6	University of Alaska	Anchorage	Transfer funding to					1004	Gen Fund	(4,326.3)		0	0	
340				of Anchorage Com Technical College					1048	Univ Rcpt	(7,346.1)				
341	7	University of Alaska		Transfer Funding t	to University				1002	Fed Rcpts	(123.8)		0	0	
342				of Alaska Southea Career Education	st School of				1004	Gen Fund	(607.6)				
343									1048	Univ Rcpt	(378.5)		-		
543	8	University of Alaska	Budget	Increase Subsidy f	for				1004	Gen Fund	20,410.6		0	0	
		Community		University of Alask											
344		Campuses University of Alaska	tions	Community Campo Transfer funding to					1004	Gen Fund	4,326.3		0	0	
345				of Anchorage Com									U	U	
346		Campuses	_	Technical College					1048	Univ Rcpt	7,346.1				
347		University of Alaska Community		Transfer Funding to Alaska Southea					1002	Fed Rcpts	123.8		0	0	
348		Campuses	Education	Career Education					1004	Gen Fund	607.6				

	Α	В	С	D E	F	G H	I		K L	M N	0	Р	Q	R
222	#	Appropriation	Allocation	Description	Subcommittee Notes			Fu	nding Informa	ation	Funding	Gov PCNs	Sen	
332							-	1048	Univ Rcpt	378.5	Multiplier		PCNs	\vdash
349									0 top t	0.0.0				
350														
330														
354														
	Tem	porary Increments fro	om Adjusted Ba	se						1,681.5		0	0	
355														
	11	University of Alaska	Anchorage	MH Trust: Workforce - Alaska				1092	MHTAAR	55.0	1	0	0	
			Campus	Area Health Education										
				Centers (FY2018-FY2021)										
356			A 1	MILT (D) I (A)				1000	MUTAAS	005.0				lacksquare
	12	University of Alaska	Anchorage Campus	MH Trust: Dis Justice - Alaska Justice Information Center				1092	MHTAAR	225.0	1	0	0	
257			Campus	(FY2018-FY2021)										
357	13	University of Alaska	Anchorage	MH Trust: Housing -Housing			-+	1092	MHTAAR	50.0	1	0	0	⊢
	10	Oniversity of Audolia	Campus	Continuum and Assisted				1002	WII 117 U U C	00.0			Ü	
				Living Targeted Capacity										
				Development (FY2018-										
358				FY2022)			_	1000	MUTAAB	004.0				Щ
	14	University of Alaska	Anchorage Campus	MH Trust: Workforce - The Alaska Training Cooperative				1092	MHTAAR	984.0	1	0	0	
250			Campus	(FY2014-FY2023)										
359		University of Alaska	Anchorage	MH Trust: Benef Employment -			-+	1092	MHTAAR	65.0	1	0	0	\vdash
	'		Campus	Supported Employment				.002		00.0	·		ŭ	
				Provider Training										
				Infrastructure and										
360				Capacity(BEE) (FY2018- FY2023)										
300		University of Alaska	Anchorage	MH Trust: Dis Justice -			\rightarrow	1092	MHTAAR	80.0	1	0	0	\vdash
		,	Campus	Interpersonal Violence								-		
				Prevention for Beneficiaries										
361				(FY2014-FY2022)										
	17	University of Alaska	Anchorage	MH Trust:Dis Justice- Specialized Skills/Services				1092	MHTAAR	72.5	1	0	0	
			Campus	Training on Serving Criminal										
				Justice Involved Beneficiaries										
362				(FY14-FY23)										
		University of Alaska	Anchorage	MH Trust: Benef Employment -				1092	MHTAAR	150.0	1	0	0	
			Campus	Maintain Microenterprise										
363				Capital (FY2018-FY2021)										
00.1														
364														

		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н		J	K L	М	N	0	Р	Q	R
		#	Appropriation	Allocation	Description		Sul	F	unding Infor	mation		Funding	Gov PCNs	Sen				
33	32													Multiplier		PCNs		
	F	FY20 Governor's Amendments after February 13th				Numbers Section							692.9		0	0		
36	35																	
36	66	19	University of Alaska		GA 3/14 Increase Technical and Vo Education Formu	ocational					1151	VoTech E	d 6	92.9		0	0	